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COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER ALTERNATE 
PHONE 

B.K. Briggs & Associates Brian Briggs 
Travis Leach 

bbriggs@bkbassoc.com 
tleach@bkbassoc.com 

(970) 596-1982 
(303) 887-9787 

 

Capstone Enterprises West, LLC Martin Chenoweth martin@capstonewest.com (970) 250-3331  

Tom Cronk Engineering, Inc. Tom Cronk  ccigj@msn.com (970) 245-0577  

Davis Consulting, LLC Davis, James davisstreetrods@gmail.com (970) 434-3061  

Geotechnical Engineering Group Withers, JP jwithers@geotechnicalgroup.net (970) 261-3415  

Hart Engineering Hart, Phil  (970) 260-4880  

Huddleston-Berry Mike Berry  mberry@huddlestonberry.com (970) 255-8005  

Jeff Snyder P.E. Jeff Snyder Jeffsnyder80@gmail   

John Kornfeld PE Kornfeld, John E. P.E. Jkornfeld3@gmail.com (702)-377-8382  

K-Cronk Engineering Kachayla Cronk kachayla.cronk@outlook.com (970) 250-0572  

O'Connor Design Group O'Connor, Pat  (970) 250-6393  

Radian Engineering LLC Brynn Boyd radianengineering@hotmail.com (720) 224-1095  

Ray Moores, PE Ray Moores damengineer_25@hotmail.com (307) 673-0637  

Tetra Tech Balaz, Bill  (970) 986-3566 (970) 260-1655 

Vortex Engineering, Inc. Robert Jones rjones@vortexeng.us (970) 260-9082  

WestWater Engineering Jeremy Gilliam jcg@westwaterco.com (970) 241-7076  

William H Smith & Assoc Inc (WHS) Rob Whitson  (970) 257-9101  

Front Porch Engineering Robert Perry frontporcheng@gmail.com 970-275-2556  
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